
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2012 Gr.-röm.

Vöhrenbach, 21.01.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yves Drescher KSV Allensbach
1:15

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Muhammed-Ali Kiliclioglu SV Triberg
TÜ 12:0

41 Fr
2:28

13
 1  5  0  1  2  2  13 2

3 Rafael Kinsfater StTV Singen
Fr

SS 5:0

51
PS 10:1

32
 2  8  1  0  1  3  15 1
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